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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Vert  (11)  1.9 km   10 P
 1(120)  2(126)  3(127)  4(121)  5(129)  6(128)  7(124)  8(119)  9(123)  10(114)  A

 1  121  Jean-Marc JAGGLE  GV  28:46  5:29  7:09  8:04  10:10  15:52  17:13  22:28  23:07  25:43  27:48  28:46
 CO Ambérieu  5:29  1:40  0:55  2:06  5:42  1:21  5:15  0:39  2:36  2:05  0:58

 2  17  Zélie PERRET  PeV  32:06  7:46  9:21  10:33  12:59  20:08  21:48  25:14  26:05  29:11  31:30  32:06
 O'Bugey  7:46  1:35  1:12  2:26  7:09  1:40  3:26  0:51  3:06  2:19  0:36

 3  116  Léni BOULMIER  PV  32:53  6:46  9:03  10:28  12:32  18:54  20:34  24:33  25:13  29:20  32:14  32:53
 CO Ambérieu  6:46  2:17  1:25  2:04  6:22  1:40  3:59  0:40  4:07  2:54  0:39

 4  107  Marion KLINGER  FamV  34:43  6:11  8:56  10:00  12:43  19:06  21:06  24:40  25:51  29:17  31:44  34:43
 Non Licencié  6:11  2:45  1:04  2:43  6:23  2:00  3:34  1:11  3:26  2:27  2:59

 5  81  Louise PERDRIX  PeV  35:53  5:49  8:20  9:45  12:05  19:57  22:21  26:19  27:24  31:00  34:44  35:53
 Non Licencié  5:49  2:31  1:25  2:20  7:52  2:24  3:58  1:05  3:36  3:44  1:09

 6  93  Augustin CHEVALLIER PeV  36:28  4:21  5:38  6:27  9:47  24:08  25:38  30:01  30:49  32:45  34:41  36:28
 Non Licencié  4:21  1:17  0:49  3:20  14:21  1:30  4:23  0:48  1:56  1:56  1:47

 7  113  Margot DECHAVANNE PeV  39:15  8:31  12:07  13:34  17:28  25:05  27:17  31:13  32:24  36:18  38:45  39:15
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  8:31  3:36  1:27  3:54  7:37  2:12  3:56  1:11  3:54  2:27  0:30

 8  20  Agathe VALENTIN  PeV  43:15  9:45  10:28  11:26  13:13  32:20  33:39  35:45  36:21  38:58  40:43  43:15
 Non Licencié  9:45  0:43  0:58  1:47  19:07  1:19  2:06  0:36  2:37  1:45  2:32

 9  55  Margot COLLIOUD  PeV  44:19  13:06  15:01  16:51  19:59  29:04  30:47  36:20  37:21  41:36  43:43  44:19  43:50
 0109AR O'BUGEY  13:06  1:55  1:50  3:08  9:05  1:43  5:33  1:01  4:15  2:07  0:36  *114

 10  21  Audrey VALENTIN  FamV  44:48  5:50  7:52  11:38  13:20  29:53  30:39  34:18  36:21  39:02  42:17  44:48
 Non Licencié  5:50  2:02  3:46  1:42  16:33  0:46  3:39  2:03  2:41  3:15  2:31

 11  62  Caroline KOVALTCHOUK FamV  1:06:27  11:43  16:12  18:24  27:04  41:34  45:45  53:08  55:11  1:00:31  1:05:02  1:06:27
 0109AR O'BUGEY  11:43  4:29  2:12  8:40  14:30  4:11  7:23  2:03  5:20  4:31  1:25

 Bleu  (18)  2.9 km   12 P
 1(120)  2(121)  3(127)  4(125)  5(129)  6(128)  7(124)  8(131)  9(113)  10(119)  11(123)  12(114)  A

 1  16  Noé PERRET  PB  32:09  3:29  6:07  7:29  9:46  13:14  14:28  16:13  19:14  23:29  28:30  30:18  31:44  32:09
 O'Bugey  3:29  2:38  1:22  2:17  3:28  1:14  1:45  3:01  4:15  5:01  1:48  1:26  0:25

 2  123  Florian MUNCH  FamB  39:56  6:37  8:38  9:48  11:53  16:22  17:53  21:26  25:14  31:01  35:38  38:07  39:29  39:56
 Non Licencié  6:37  2:01  1:10  2:05  4:29  1:31  3:33  3:48  5:47  4:37  2:29  1:22  0:27

 3  66  Lila DELACHENAL  FamB  47:11  6:11  9:36  12:07  15:19  19:27  20:51  25:18  29:21  34:52  40:15  43:21  46:41  47:11
 UNSS  6:11  3:25  2:31  3:12  4:08  1:24  4:27  4:03  5:31  5:23  3:06  3:20  0:30

 4  54  Zoé COLLIOUD  PeB  47:20  4:46  7:02  8:09  10:07  18:37  19:58  23:33  28:15  36:25  41:22  44:50  46:56  47:20
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:46  2:16  1:07  1:58  8:30  1:21  3:35  4:42  8:10  4:57  3:28  2:06  0:24

 5  124  Célian MADACI  FamB  50:18  7:50  13:59  15:44  18:57  24:10  25:41  28:56  33:41  39:14  45:46  48:13  49:49  50:18
 Non Licencié  7:50  6:09  1:45  3:13  5:13  1:31  3:15  4:45  5:33  6:32  2:27  1:36  0:29

 6  131  Satine CLOTILDE  PeB  51:41  7:44  11:08  12:55  16:20  21:44  23:34  28:48  33:49  40:49  45:23  49:06  51:08  51:41
 69 CRAPAHUT  7:44  3:24  1:47  3:25  5:24  1:50  5:14  5:01  7:00  4:34  3:43  2:02  0:33

 7  86  Eloise DUCROCQ  PeB  51:46  5:34  8:51  10:17  13:15  18:46  20:25  23:56  28:20  38:10  45:35  48:26  50:07  51:46
 Non Licencié  5:34  3:17  1:26  2:58  5:31  1:39  3:31  4:24  9:50  7:25  2:51  1:41  1:39

 8  112  Elsa DECHAVANNE PeB  54:36  8:38  12:31  13:41  16:24  22:23  23:54  28:32  33:20  44:04  49:41  52:32  54:07  54:36
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  8:38  3:53  1:10  2:43  5:59  1:31  4:38  4:48  10:44  5:37  2:51  1:35  0:29

 9  58  Esther CALAMAND  PeB  1:00:43  11:50  16:15  17:58  20:44  25:03  26:26  31:43  35:17  41:23  46:06  58:33  1:00:15  1:00:43
 0109AR O'BUGEY  11:50  4:25  1:43  2:46  4:19  1:23  5:17  3:34  6:06  4:43  12:27  1:42  0:28

 10  80  Candice PERDRIX  PeB  1:05:22  5:41  16:20  17:13  19:56  35:03  36:48  41:34  46:52  52:50  58:59  1:03:41  1:04:54  1:05:22
 Non Licencié  5:41  10:39  0:53  2:43  15:07  1:45  4:46  5:18  5:58  6:09  4:42  1:13  0:28

 11  109  Béatrice DARRIEUTORT FamB  1:09:19  7:23  10:58  13:41  19:17  29:35  32:23  37:47  43:55  53:21  1:01:32  1:05:50  1:08:15  1:09:19
 Non Licencié  7:23  3:35  2:43  5:36  10:18  2:48  5:24  6:08  9:26  8:11  4:18  2:25  1:04

 1:08:21  1:08:23
 *114  *114

 12  7  Malvina LAVENIR  PeB  1:15:51  9:31  29:27  30:41  33:34  39:18  41:14  45:36  50:53  1:01:08  1:09:15  1:12:21  1:15:02  1:15:51
 CO Ambérieu  9:31  19:56  1:14  2:53  5:44  1:56  4:22  5:17  10:15  8:07  3:06  2:41  0:49

 1:15:07
 *114

 12  105  Annie JANJIC  GeB  1:15:51  11:39  18:14  20:13  25:39  35:38  38:42  44:10  50:24  59:44  1:07:57  1:12:11  1:14:37  1:15:51
 Non Licencié  11:39  6:35  1:59  5:26  9:59  3:04  5:28  6:14  9:20  8:13  4:14  2:26  1:14

 14  34  Marion DUGUE  GeB  1:16:54  13:30  18:47  21:02  28:20  42:41  44:56  51:47  56:10  1:00:44  1:06:41  1:11:51  1:13:49  1:16:54
 Non Licencié  13:30  5:17  2:15  7:18  14:21  2:15  6:51  4:23  4:34  5:57  5:10  1:58  3:05

 15  88  Laurence PINEDO  FamB  1:39:12  9:27  18:19  19:50  31:13  41:47  43:36  51:07  59:08  1:18:38  1:27:24  1:32:12  1:35:21  1:39:12
 Non Licencié  9:27  8:52  1:31  11:23  10:34  1:49  7:31  8:01  19:30  8:46  4:48  3:09  3:51

 16  8  Benjamin LAVENIR  PB  1:58:27  7:12  25:20  26:33  30:02  1:00:33  1:01:38  1:06:01  1:11:44  1:47:37  1:52:53  1:55:35  1:57:04  1:58:27
 CO Ambérieu  7:12  18:08  1:13  3:29  30:31  1:05  4:23  5:43  35:53  5:16  2:42  1:29  1:23

 130  Ulysse CLOTILDE  PB  pm  7:09  9:30  10:54  13:20  19:53  21:41  -----  33:12  40:52  46:56  50:38  52:00  52:28
 69 CRAPAHUT  7:09  2:21  1:24  2:26  6:33  1:48  11:31  7:40  6:04  3:42  1:22  0:28

 132  Jean-Paul JOLIVEAU FamB  pm  8:41  14:10  17:14  22:37  34:37  37:01  41:18  -----  -----  48:11  54:12  58:07  59:17
 Non Licencié  8:41  5:29  3:04  5:23  12:00  2:24  4:17  6:53  6:01  3:55  1:10

 Jaune Court  (41)  4.1 km   20 P
 1(123)  2(120)  3(129)  4(124)  5(119)  6(131)  7(112)  8(111)  9(110)  10(118)  11(117)  12(116)  13(130)  14(122)

 15(115)  16(121)  17(127)  18(126)  19(125)  20(114)  A

 1  127  Noémie VARIOT  GeJC  34:55  2:04  4:08  6:02  7:20  7:42  10:06  12:12  15:01  17:22  20:30  22:54  23:49  25:55  27:40
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:04  2:04  1:54  1:18  0:22  2:24  2:06  2:49  2:21  3:08  2:24  0:55  2:06  1:45

 29:32  31:00  31:43  32:20  33:26  34:28  34:55
 1:52  1:28  0:43  0:37  1:06  1:02  0:27

 2  45  Ophelie LEPERQUE GeJC  39:24  1:40  3:48  5:35  7:00  7:27  9:59  12:14  15:25  18:04  23:35  26:29  27:27  29:36  31:18
 6208HF B.A  1:40  2:08  1:47  1:25  0:27  2:32  2:15  3:11  2:39  5:31  2:54  0:58  2:09  1:42

 33:19  35:00  36:06  36:41  37:52  38:58  39:24
 2:01  1:41  1:06  0:35  1:11  1:06  0:26

 3  115  Alexandre FOGLIAZZA GJC  39:48  2:02  5:54  9:03  10:46  11:15  14:07  16:13  18:36  20:30  24:32  27:21  28:28  30:24  32:02
 Non Licencié  2:02  3:52  3:09  1:43  0:29  2:52  2:06  2:23  1:54  4:02  2:49  1:07  1:56  1:38

 33:41  35:02  36:14  36:59  37:58  39:29  39:48
 1:39  1:21  1:12  0:45  0:59  1:31  0:19

 4  32  Pierre-Marie SEDAT  GJC  41:20  2:16  4:30  6:19  7:45  8:04  11:27  14:22  17:51  20:23  23:38  25:58  26:54  30:28  32:17
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:16  2:14  1:49  1:26  0:19  3:23  2:55  3:29  2:32  3:15  2:20  0:56  3:34  1:49

 35:30  37:22  38:13  38:49  39:55  40:56  41:20
 3:13  1:52  0:51  0:36  1:06  1:01  0:24

 5  10  Matthieu CHALENDAR GJC  41:38  2:18  4:32  6:16  7:38  8:03  10:04  15:13  17:51  20:01  26:47  29:11  30:07  32:09  33:39
 Non Licencié  2:18  2:14  1:44  1:22  0:25  2:01  5:09  2:38  2:10  6:46  2:24  0:56  2:02  1:30

 35:34  37:00  38:15  38:51  39:57  41:05  41:38
 1:55  1:26  1:15  0:36  1:06  1:08  0:33
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune Court  (41)  4.1 km   20 P  (suite)

 1(123)  2(120)  3(129)  4(124)  5(119)  6(131)  7(112)  8(111)  9(110)  10(118)  11(117)  12(116)  13(130)  14(122)
 15(115)  16(121)  17(127)  18(126)  19(125)  20(114)  A

 6  77  Florian MEUNIER  PJC  41:49  1:30  3:41  5:36  7:28  7:58  10:37  13:26  16:13  18:35  25:37  29:11  29:55  32:28  34:17
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  1:30  2:11  1:55  1:52  0:30  2:39  2:49  2:47  2:22  7:02  3:34  0:44  2:33  1:49

 36:05  37:41  38:30  39:11  40:19  41:28  41:49  27:09
 1:48  1:36  0:49  0:41  1:08  1:09  0:21  *116

 7  49  Guillaume BEGUINOT PJC  44:11  1:52  4:07  6:03  7:39  8:03  10:53  13:39  17:05  19:33  24:39  28:24  29:47  33:00  35:00
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  1:52  2:15  1:56  1:36  0:24  2:50  2:46  3:26  2:28  5:06  3:45  1:23  3:13  2:00

 37:17  39:21  40:13  41:00  42:22  43:48  44:11
 2:17  2:04  0:52  0:47  1:22  1:26  0:23

 8  60  Emma ROBIN  GeJC  44:47  2:14  5:28  7:32  9:03  9:29  12:37  15:31  19:25  22:01  25:52  28:49  30:05  32:52  35:10
 Non Licencié  2:14  3:14  2:04  1:31  0:26  3:08  2:54  3:54  2:36  3:51  2:57  1:16  2:47  2:18

 37:41  39:43  40:44  41:36  42:53  44:13  44:47
 2:31  2:02  1:01  0:52  1:17  1:20  0:34

 9  48  Marc BEGUINOT  PJC  46:09  2:52  4:46  7:12  8:43  9:02  11:17  13:12  15:56  18:08  28:24  31:19  32:16  34:23  36:01
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:52  1:54  2:26  1:31  0:19  2:15  1:55  2:44  2:12  10:16  2:55  0:57  2:07  1:38

 37:46  39:19  40:17  40:56  42:03  43:15  46:09
 1:45  1:33  0:58  0:39  1:07  1:12  2:54

 10  74  Gaspard LAFARGE  GJC  47:31  3:17  6:17  8:38  10:38  11:05  14:36  17:08  20:24  23:53  28:27  32:16  33:42  36:13  38:03
 0112AR CAF Bourg01  3:17  3:00  2:21  2:00  0:27  3:31  2:32  3:16  3:29  4:34  3:49  1:26  2:31  1:50

 40:04  42:09  43:14  44:08  45:42  46:58  47:31
 2:01  2:05  1:05  0:54  1:34  1:16  0:33

 11  65  Baptiste DELACHENAL PJC  47:47  2:53  5:31  7:35  9:09  9:37  12:52  15:34  19:17  22:20  27:16  29:53  31:28  34:05  36:54
 UNSS  2:53  2:38  2:04  1:34  0:28  3:15  2:42  3:43  3:03  4:56  2:37  1:35  2:37  2:49

 39:46  41:51  43:11  43:57  45:35  47:19  47:47
 2:52  2:05  1:20  0:46  1:38  1:44  0:28

 12  120  Théodore BRAJON  PJC  50:35  4:59  8:14  11:32  13:20  13:49  17:12  19:34  23:01  26:09  30:14  34:40  35:50  39:50  41:50
 Non Licencié  4:59  3:15  3:18  1:48  0:29  3:23  2:22  3:27  3:08  4:05  4:26  1:10  4:00  2:00

 44:10  45:50  46:46  47:32  48:54  50:10  50:35
 2:20  1:40  0:56  0:46  1:22  1:16  0:25

 13  64  Emmanuelle DELACHENAL GeJC  51:15  2:27  5:20  8:02  10:07  10:38  13:55  17:02  20:59  23:50  29:10  32:05  33:25  37:50  40:22
 Non Licencié  2:27  2:53  2:42  2:05  0:31  3:17  3:07  3:57  2:51  5:20  2:55  1:20  4:25  2:32

 43:02  45:24  46:29  47:14  49:11  50:40  51:15
 2:40  2:22  1:05  0:45  1:57  1:29  0:35

 14  57  Laure CALAMAND  GeJC  51:44  4:20  7:36  9:49  11:38  12:22  15:17  18:00  21:42  24:29  30:36  35:13  36:20  39:07  41:08
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:20  3:16  2:13  1:49  0:44  2:55  2:43  3:42  2:47  6:07  4:37  1:07  2:47  2:01

 43:22  45:12  46:15  47:12  48:46  51:14  51:44
 2:14  1:50  1:03  0:57  1:34  2:28  0:30

 15  53  Pauline COLLIOUD  GeJC  51:55  2:41  5:39  8:04  9:41  10:13  13:44  16:32  20:33  22:59  29:47  32:39  33:40  38:27  40:44
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:41  2:58  2:25  1:37  0:32  3:31  2:48  4:01  2:26  6:48  2:52  1:01  4:47  2:17

 43:09  45:25  46:24  47:13  48:32  49:54  51:55
 2:25  2:16  0:59  0:49  1:19  1:22  2:01

 16  25  Nicola CURT  PJC  53:58  2:04  6:05  8:49  10:56  11:38  15:01  17:44  21:16  25:00  30:03  37:16  38:04  41:37  43:51
 CO Ambérieu  2:04  4:01  2:44  2:07  0:42  3:23  2:43  3:32  3:44  5:03  7:13  0:48  3:33  2:14

 46:48  48:55  50:12  50:55  52:17  53:37  53:58
 2:57  2:07  1:17  0:43  1:22  1:20  0:21

 17  2  Aurore BEGU  GeJC  54:57  2:08  4:47  9:46  11:19  11:52  15:39  19:06  23:34  27:00  31:24  34:44  36:14  39:40  42:03
 CO Ambérieu  2:08  2:39  4:59  1:33  0:33  3:47  3:27  4:28  3:26  4:24  3:20  1:30  3:26  2:23

 45:30  48:24  49:32  50:36  52:20  54:15  54:57
 3:27  2:54  1:08  1:04  1:44  1:55  0:42

 18  19  Olivier PERRET  GJC  55:14  2:31  9:55  12:19  14:03  14:34  18:40  21:55  25:30  28:28  35:48  38:28  39:34  43:11  45:23
 O'Bugey  2:31  7:24  2:24  1:44  0:31  4:06  3:15  3:35  2:58  7:20  2:40  1:06  3:37  2:12

 47:59  50:06  50:59  51:43  53:12  54:44  55:14
 2:36  2:07  0:53  0:44  1:29  1:32  0:30

 19  76  Christophe THUOT  FamJC  55:28  2:46  6:05  9:10  11:00  11:26  14:37  18:21  23:07  25:59  35:45  40:03  40:51  43:59  46:10
 Non Licencié  2:46  3:19  3:05  1:50  0:26  3:11  3:44  4:46  2:52  9:46  4:18  0:48  3:08  2:11

 48:31  50:24  51:28  52:07  53:21  54:50  55:28
 2:21  1:53  1:04  0:39  1:14  1:29  0:38

 20  68  Léo PERRET  PJC  56:48  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0109AR O'BUGEY

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  56:48  2:07:01  2:03:16  5:26:09  56:48  0:00
 56:48  *1  *426  *249  *539  *13  *1

 7:28:05  9:15:32
 *1  *321  *332  *324  *32  *32  *372  *353  *32

 21  18  Maïté FAILLARD  GeJC  59:16  2:03  4:54  7:54  9:48  10:19  13:59  18:49  23:03  26:38  33:29  39:07  41:37  45:18  47:43
 O'Bugey  2:03  2:51  3:00  1:54  0:31  3:40  4:50  4:14  3:35  6:51  5:38  2:30  3:41  2:25

 50:47  53:45  54:46  55:32  57:04  58:46  59:16
 3:04  2:58  1:01  0:46  1:32  1:42  0:30

 22  89  Alexandre LAFOND  GJC  1:00:44  3:12  6:50  8:57  10:34  11:00  13:59  16:52  19:59  22:58  29:05  33:00  34:17  49:09  51:04
 Non Licencié  3:12  3:38  2:07  1:37  0:26  2:59  2:53  3:07  2:59  6:07  3:55  1:17  14:52  1:55

 53:34  55:40  56:33  57:21  58:54  1:00:12  1:00:44
 2:30  2:06  0:53  0:48  1:33  1:18  0:32

 22  91  Laina TAVIOT  FamJC  1:00:44  3:29  6:42  9:30  11:48  12:18  16:36  19:42  24:08  27:29  37:34  41:15  42:28  45:19  48:12
 Non Licencié  3:29  3:13  2:48  2:18  0:30  4:18  3:06  4:26  3:21  10:05  3:41  1:13  2:51  2:53

 51:36  54:06  55:07  55:53  57:14  58:51  1:00:44
 3:24  2:30  1:01  0:46  1:21  1:37  1:53

 24  39  Léane GONARD  PeJC  1:00:51  3:28  6:29  9:28  11:34  12:50  16:47  20:54  25:21  30:04  36:13  40:15  41:56  45:37  48:18
 Non Licencié  3:28  3:01  2:59  2:06  1:16  3:57  4:07  4:27  4:43  6:09  4:02  1:41  3:41  2:41

 51:35  53:53  55:06  56:00  57:44  59:21  1:00:51
 3:17  2:18  1:13  0:54  1:44  1:37  1:30

 25  40  Méline GONARD  PeJC  1:01:00  3:30  6:43  9:37  11:42  13:15  17:37  21:02  25:15  30:04  36:25  40:32  42:01  45:43  48:29
 Non Licencié  3:30  3:13  2:54  2:05  1:33  4:22  3:25  4:13  4:49  6:21  4:07  1:29  3:42  2:46

 51:41  53:53  55:04  56:03  57:48  59:27  1:01:00
 3:12  2:12  1:11  0:59  1:45  1:39  1:33

 26  110  Hervé RICOL  FamJC  1:04:58  3:05  6:11  9:11  11:46  12:17  16:18  21:11  25:57  32:19  38:40  44:15  45:29  48:45  51:29
 Non Licencié  3:05  3:06  3:00  2:35  0:31  4:01  4:53  4:46  6:22  6:21  5:35  1:14  3:16  2:44

 55:33  58:14  59:24  1:00:12  1:02:10  1:04:12  1:04:58  1:04:13
 4:04  2:41  1:10  0:48  1:58  2:02  0:46  *114
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune Court  (41)  4.1 km   20 P  (suite)

 1(123)  2(120)  3(129)  4(124)  5(119)  6(131)  7(112)  8(111)  9(110)  10(118)  11(117)  12(116)  13(130)  14(122)
 15(115)  16(121)  17(127)  18(126)  19(125)  20(114)  A

 27  119  Vincent BRAJON  GJC  1:09:35  4:17  9:39  13:31  16:24  17:16  21:14  25:06  29:12  33:38  43:07  47:34  49:17  53:16  56:29
 Non Licencié  4:17  5:22  3:52  2:53  0:52  3:58  3:52  4:06  4:26  9:29  4:27  1:43  3:59  3:13

 1:00:08  1:02:37  1:04:01  1:04:56  1:07:15  1:09:11  1:09:35
 3:39  2:29  1:24  0:55  2:19  1:56  0:24

 28  118  Agathe BRAJON  PeJC  1:10:08  4:28  9:39  13:29  16:24  17:10  21:14  25:05  29:06  33:38  43:03  47:27  49:15  53:12  56:24
 Non Licencié  4:28  5:11  3:50  2:55  0:46  4:04  3:51  4:01  4:32  9:25  4:24  1:48  3:57  3:12

 1:00:01  1:02:36  1:04:00  1:04:56  1:07:16  1:09:14  1:10:08
 3:37  2:35  1:24  0:56  2:20  1:58  0:54

 29  4  Valentine SELLIER  PeJC  1:10:36  3:17  8:12  11:28  13:51  14:31  18:36  22:09  26:39  30:39  43:05  48:13  50:05  54:04  57:42
 CO Ambérieu  3:17  4:55  3:16  2:23  0:40  4:05  3:33  4:30  4:00  12:26  5:08  1:52  3:59  3:38

 1:00:57  1:03:38  1:05:28  1:06:35  1:08:22  1:10:03  1:10:36
 3:15  2:41  1:50  1:07  1:47  1:41  0:33

 30  97  Sébastien LACHERAY GJC  1:20:47  3:42  9:45  13:35  16:43  17:14  22:57  27:36  33:26  41:16  48:46  52:40  54:31  59:27  1:03:55
 Non Licencié  3:42  6:03  3:50  3:08  0:31  5:43  4:39  5:50  7:50  7:30  3:54  1:51  4:56  4:28

 1:08:08  1:11:09  1:12:47  1:13:56  1:16:34  1:19:44  1:20:47
 4:13  3:01  1:38  1:09  2:38  3:10  1:03

 31  99  Mickael PETIT  FamJC  1:30:49  5:08  9:30  13:34  16:38  17:19  21:32  25:28  31:24  37:30  46:12  55:06  58:17  1:03:33  1:08:14
 Non Licencié  5:08  4:22  4:04  3:04  0:41  4:13  3:56  5:56  6:06  8:42  8:54  3:11  5:16  4:41

 1:13:44  1:19:15  1:21:00  1:22:13  1:26:00  1:29:57  1:30:49
 5:30  5:31  1:45  1:13  3:47  3:57  0:52

 32  125  Véronique SAINT ESPES FamJC  1:40:54  4:08  10:22  17:35  21:32  23:04  28:42  47:01  53:44  59:52  1:10:56  1:14:23  1:15:37  1:20:54  1:24:56
 Non Licencié  4:08  6:14  7:13  3:57  1:32  5:38  18:19  6:43  6:08  11:04  3:27  1:14  5:17  4:02

 1:28:50  1:31:53  1:33:10  1:34:36  1:37:20  1:39:21  1:40:54  1:39:26
 3:54  3:03  1:17  1:26  2:44  2:01  1:33  *114

 33  94  Matthieu PETELET  FamJC  1:48:28  4:37  9:11  12:40  18:20  19:25  28:47  35:08  43:14  48:56  1:07:02  1:14:37  1:16:58  1:22:47  1:27:12
 Non Licencié  4:37  4:34  3:29  5:40  1:05  9:22  6:21  8:06  5:42  18:06  7:35  2:21  5:49  4:25

 1:32:07  1:36:30  1:39:07  1:40:42  1:44:09  1:47:45  1:48:28
 4:55  4:23  2:37  1:35  3:27  3:36  0:43

 34  85  Axel ACHAUME  FamJC  1:51:54  11:15  16:38  22:47  25:06  25:54  44:26  49:18  55:44  1:04:02  1:19:45  1:26:41  1:28:18  1:33:18  1:36:12
 Non Licencié  11:15  5:23  6:09  2:19  0:48  18:32  4:52  6:26  8:18  15:43  6:56  1:37  5:00  2:54

 1:40:43  1:43:03  1:45:01  1:46:09  1:48:10  1:49:32  1:51:54
 4:31  2:20  1:58  1:08  2:01  1:22  2:22

 35  84  Stéphanie ACHAUME FamJC  1:52:02  11:21  16:40  22:49  24:55  25:56  44:26  49:22  55:45  1:04:01  1:19:50  1:26:36  1:28:19  1:33:24  1:36:09
 Non Licencié  11:21  5:19  6:09  2:06  1:01  18:30  4:56  6:23  8:16  15:49  6:46  1:43  5:05  2:45

 1:40:47  1:43:06  1:45:06  1:46:12  1:48:16  1:49:38  1:52:02
 4:38  2:19  2:00  1:06  2:04  1:22  2:24

 36  44  Laurianne LIETOT  FamJC  2:05:49  7:37  14:17  23:40  29:05  30:02  55:24  1:01:22  1:07:30  1:13:08  1:22:23  1:31:34  1:33:30  1:40:21  1:44:21
 Non Licencié  7:37  6:40  9:23  5:25  0:57  25:22  5:58  6:08  5:38  9:15  9:11  1:56  6:51  4:00

 1:50:17  1:53:08  1:55:16  1:56:49  2:00:23  2:03:25  2:05:49  21:43
 5:56  2:51  2:08  1:33  3:34  3:02  2:24  *128

 37  30  Delphine NAL  FamJC  2:09:56  6:07  15:09  21:09  25:13  25:54  34:30  41:35  52:36  1:03:51  1:19:28  1:29:56  1:33:14  1:44:39  1:48:46
 Non Licencié  6:07  9:02  6:00  4:04  0:41  8:36  7:05  11:01  11:15  15:37  10:28  3:18  11:25  4:07

 1:53:38  1:58:56  2:01:07  2:02:29  2:05:44  2:08:49  2:09:56
 4:52  5:18  2:11  1:22  3:15  3:05  1:07

 27  Gérald CAJON  FamJC  pm  6:01  15:18  -----  1:58:49  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Non Licencié  6:01  9:17  1:43:31

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:10:09  2:11:55  11:59  12:30  22:08  28:21  38:03  48:57
